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Hanging distributors - UNI - BLOCK, dependent

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 57078

EAN 4024941570787

Product category UNI - BLOCK, dependent

Protection degree IP44

Colour of appliance Housing bottom simular black RAL 9017, Housing top

simular yellow RAL 1021

Height 140mm
Width 140mm
Depth 140mm
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Logistics data

Weight/pcs

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
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Cepth X

Compenent

16A 3pcl. straight
184 4pcl. straight
164 Spcl. straight
328 Z4pel straight
320 Spol. straight
1BA Spol. angled

Demestie secket  straight
Operating windew
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2.31 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941570787

325 mm

217 mm

210 mm

2.512 kg

13,588.4 ccm

Angle  IP44/1P54
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